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Engine and Transmission Exchange || || [/[HII1

2727 S. 27th St, Milwaukee , WI 53215 RO#: 175982
Phone: (414) 645-7000 Estimate

Fax: (414) 645-7255

www.enginetrans.com Page: 1

Customer:
Woods
Johnny Woods
1517 W Colombia st
Milwaukee, W| 53206
Pn: (414) 719-7030

Vehicle: Repair Order:

2005 Saturn fon Sedan Service Writer: O Patino
Eng: L4-134 2.2L DOHC Tran: PO Number:

VIN: 1G8AJ52F15Z155850 Date In: 05/22/2017
Mileage In: Out: Date Out:

P Date: Cir: Gray Driver: Johnny Woods

Lic: 972YSK St: WI

Customer Concern:

Ete has not inspected vehicle. Did look at pictures on customers phone. Trans case has a
hole in it. Will need trans to fix properly. This is just an estimate. Customer was gouted
$1495.00+tx for used trans with a 6mo/6,000mi warranty. $1895.00+tx for remanufactured
transmission with a 36mo/36,000mi warranty. $350.00+tx for core charge on remanufactured

trans.

Job Sub Total:

Estimate Only - Subject to Inspection

I UNDERSTAND | AM ENTITLED TO A PRICE ESTIMATE FOR THE REPAIRS | HAVE AUTHORIZED. THE REPAIR PRICE MAY BE LESS THAN THE ESTIMATE BUT
WILL NOT EXCEED THE ESTIMATE WITHOUT MY PERMISSION. MY SIGNATURE INDICATES MY ESTIMATE SELECTION.

1. | request an estimate in writing before you begin repairs.

2. Please proceed with repairs, but call me before continuing if the price will exceed §

3.1 do not want an estimate, | want replaced parts that | am entitled to: Yes___ No___
SALES AGREEMENT: | hereby authorize the repair work listed hereon, including sublet wark, to be done along with necessary materials. You and your
employees may operate the described vehicle for purpose of testing, inspection or delivery at MY RISK. An express hanle's lien is acknowledged on said
vehicle to secure the amount of repalrs thereto, You will not be held r ible for loss or d ge to vehicle or articles left in vehicle in case of fire, theft,
accident or any other cause beyond your control. Parts installed are not warranted beyond that given by respective manufacturers. No other warranties are made
except as listed on this Invoice. In accordance with the Ag 132 Act, ETE has the right fo charge $15.00 per day storage 4B haurs after campletion of work, |
ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS AGREEMENT. ALL DISPUTES AND ENFORCEMENT OF THIS AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS
OF THE STATE OF WISCONSIN AND VENUED IN MILWAUKEE. Motor vehicle repair practices are regulated by chapter Ag 132, Wis. Adm. Code, administered by
the Bureau of Consumer Protection, Wisconsin Dept of Agriculture, Trade and Comsumer Protection, PO Box 8911, Madison, Wisconsin 53708-8911

Customer Signature Date

Parts:
Labor:
Sublets:
Misc:

Subtotal:
Tax1:
Tax2:

TOTAL.:
Balance:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



512212017 Printer Friendly View

Date: 05/22/2017 09:31:48
Customer: Johnny Woods Home: 4147197030
1517 W. Colulmbla St Mobile:
Milwaukee Wi 53206
Work:
Email:
For: 2005 Saturn lon 1 2.2L Eng
TYPE DESCRIPTION PART # QTY | PRICE RATE | HOURS | LINE TOTAL
TRANSAXLE ASSEMBLY -
Removal & Installation
All Applicable Models - [Includes:
Labor Perform Relearn procedure. - - - $100.00 7.2 $720.00
Includes: R&I Subframe.
DOES NOT include wheel
alignment.]
TRANSAXLE ASSEMBLY All
Parts . 24235553 1.0 | $2,432.03 - - $2,432.03
Applicable Models
Labor: $720.00
Parts: $2,432.03 |
) =y Shop Supplies: $0.00
lag! 2
2 as b v
== (T Hazardous Materials: $0.00
z X W
* e Labor Taxes: $40.32
e S o
e ":'__ Lj Parts Taxes: $136.19
= e
==~ TOTAL: $3,328.54
Custom‘:—g Signature - o

http:/fiwww 1.prodemand.com/Print/index ?odometer=trushidslLogo=true&hideM oduleTab=true&hideOptions=true
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Gipson, Kari

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Kari <karib.gipson@gmail.com>
Friday, May 26, 2017 10:32 AM
Gipson, Kari

Johnny Wood
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Sent from my iPhone
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